
ABC ABC ABC@abc.com 05204152463 ABC solituoin ABC solituoin 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

ANTHONY 
MARTINEZ 

BIDS@CIMASITE.COM 3603068295 CIMA CONSTRUCTION General Contractor 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

Billy Ramirez billy@axisroofandgutter.com 3606537663 
AXIS ROOF AND 
GUTTER 

AXIS ROOF AND 
GUTTER 

Blake Collier blakecollier93@gmail.com 15099451963 
D&D Construction 1, 
Inc 

Roofing 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 contractor plan center plan center 

Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 construct connect Business 

Darin Niskanen darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Windsor Heights Roof Replacement
Contract #HW2201731

Plan Holders List as of 08/19/22



Dodge Dodge.docs@construction.com 123456789 Dodge Dodge 

Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com 866-260-9240 Dodge Dodge 

David Serrato dserrato7@yahoo.com 509-793-0910
Guardian Roofing & 
Exteriors 

Roofing 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Plan Room 

Larry Hyatt hyattl@transblue.org 6464835048 Transblue General Contractor 

George 
Petronella 

info@northsoundservices.com 3603055275 North Sound Services Roofing 

Mike Info@rainproofcontracting.com 206 3556716 Rainproof Contracting GC 

Jarrett Morris jarrett@codemechanicalinc.com 2536860105 Code Mechanical Inc. 
Code Mechanical 
Inc. 

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jesa Conta jesa@jrswigart.com 09335840785 JR Swigart Co., Inc. Roof Installer 

Justin Stoddard justin.stoddard@chinookroofing.com 253-290-2022 Chinook BES Roofing 

Hailee Smith masterworkroofing@msn.com 4252527226 
Masterwork Roofing, 
Inc. 

roofing contractor 

Megan 
Verdoorn 

megan@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan Center Plan Center 

LOGAN PIERCY Mike@budget-lawns.com 4156549069 
Legionary Handyman, 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8007929450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

Planroom 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2064583658 



Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Owen McCord owen@firstmetalsupply.com 4255886825 First Metals 
Sheet Metal 
Fabrication 

George 
Petronella 

petronellageorge@yahoo.com 360-305-5275 NSS Contractor 

Phil Ehnat phil@preferredroof.com 2533188913 Preferred roof services Roofing contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Scott Broaten scott@tacomaroofco.com 2534723484 
Tacoma Roofing and 
Waterproofing 

Roofing and 
Waterproofing 

onvia onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net 5341321521 onvia onvia 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar construction 
inc 

private 

Stan Phair stan@jmsmasonryrestoration.com 253-355-0637 253-2389012
Masonry 
Restoration 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management 
Source 
Management 

Sheila smith thwbonds@outlook.com 5598762610 THWilson Bonds THWilson Bonds 




